Tartan Gordon Setter Club
Sunday, April 10, 2016

Judge: Sandra Moody

T2B

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2
4002 287 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
4003 2P TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8007 ™8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8011 ™28 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 4
12025 ™8 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn

Kurdzionak
12019 28 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Charron
12021 2P Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

12023 28 Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo Farren

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 10

16003 ™8 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

16004 ™2 Fiddle, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

16007 ™28 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16009 ™8 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
16023 ™28 Spring, All American, Susan Houle

16032 ™8 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

16035 ™8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
16053 ™8 \/egas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

16020 28 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16054 28" Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 17

20007 28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20008 28 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20010 ™28 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20016 ™28 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales
20018 ™28 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
20028 ™8 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20060 ™28 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20065 ™8 Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20066 28 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith Stuart

20067 ™28 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20071 ™8 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20072 ™28 Coach, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20073 ™8 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld

20023 1287 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20050 2P Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
20054 2P | ouis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-Cota

20074 28> Della, All American, Laurel Macy

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10

24001 28 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24005 28 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24006 ™28 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24007 ™8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008 28 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24009 28 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24016 28 Gplash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24017 28 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey Westcott
24027 28 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins

24031 28 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 2
26001 28 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
26002 28 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

Judge: Sandra Moody

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4003 AXPA T(C, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4002 A8 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

4005 MP8 Dixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

4013 A*PBRheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4014 AXP8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 18

8022 AXPAEmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Brown
8002 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8003 A8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8004 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8007 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8008 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8009 M8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
8010 A8 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitc
8011 A8 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8012 M8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8020 A8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
8021 A8 Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny
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8024
8025
8014
8023
8026
8027

Jump Height= 12

12009
12019
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006

12008
12025

12010
12011

12020
12021

Jump Height= 16

16002
16026
16027
16028
16030
16051
16014
16054
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16009
16013

16032
16033
16035

M8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
AX8 - Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

AXPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
AXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

AXPB Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

P8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

#of dogs 14

AXPA- Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
AXPA-Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Charron

AX8 - Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

M8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

M8 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
AX8 Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

A8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

M8 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

AXP8 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

AXPB Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Max, All American, Cheryl Brown
AXPB Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

AXPB

#of dogs 28

MA - Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

AXA Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
AXA Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBois
MA - Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

AXA Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

MA - Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra Lamothe
AXPA Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

AXPA Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
M8 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

A8 Fiddle, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

M8 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
A8 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
A8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

M8 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

A8 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

M8 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
AX8 - Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
M8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

16036 A8 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
16038 M8 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

16039 M8 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16052 A8 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

16053 M8 \legas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

16060 A Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron

16016 AXPBBeamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

16019 AXPERuby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

16020 MPB Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16021 A8 Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 27

20037 MA Paint, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre
20005 A Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
20007 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20008 A8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20010 A8 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20013 M8 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
20016 A8 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20018 M8 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
20041 M8 Misty, Whippet, Dale Healy

20042 M8 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

20044 M8 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
20047 A8 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
20059 M8 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
20060 M8 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20061 A8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20062 A8 Bella, All American, Diana Schryver

20063 A8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

20075 A8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20021 A8 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
20022 A8 Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

20023 AXPB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20025 AXPB)J, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
20026 AXPE Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

20027 AXP8 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
20050 AXPB Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
20064 M8 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin

20080 AXP8 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 19

24001 A& Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24003 AXA Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24030 AXA Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin
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24031 MA - Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld
24005 AX8 - Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24006 A8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere 24017 A Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey Westcott
24007 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24008 ™ Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine Jump Height = 26 #of dogs 1
24009 M8 Apby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome 26001 A Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
24010 A8 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini Judge: Sandra Moody
24011 A8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
24012 M8 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall Standard Novice A/B/P
24014 M8 Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini
24015 A Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli Jump Height = 8 #of dogs 1 _
24016 M Splash!. Collie, Carol Lariviere 8032 NAP Jeep, Shetland Sheepdog, Josephine Abrahamson
24021 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett Jump Height= 12 Fodogs 4
;igii ii: zﬁieG\?\llsﬁ)r;)Zegf::; :Z:L:Z:er 12013 NAB Lt.ao,.Miniature Poc.)dle, Rebecca Skahan
24033 M Valur. Saluki. Christine Klein 12027 NAB - Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty Welch
’ ' 12028 NAB  Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody
12023 NAP - Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo Farren
Judge: Sandra Moody
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2
Standard Open/Open P 16047 NAB Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
Jump Height = 8 #ofdogs 4 16055 NAP Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth
8028 A Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 8
8029 O Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia 20030 " Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
8030 % Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair 20032 ™ Nora, Belgian Tervuren, Diane Cotell
8031 % Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair 20055 " Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy
20071 NAA - Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1 20072 A8 Coach, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
12026 A Amigo, Havanese, Nancy Ferguson 20073 N*8 - Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
20056 NAP Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1 20074 NAP - Della, All American, Laurel Macy
16023 oA Spring, All American, Susan Houle
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 9 24027 NAM - Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins
20028 OA  Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20065 A Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
20066 OA  Kaida, Border Collie, Faith Stuart 26002 NAB - Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
20067 OA  Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20068 %A Pink, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe Judge: Sandra Moody
20069 %A Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
20070 % Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
20029 OAP Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
20054 °% Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-Cota Jump Height = 4 #ofdogs 5
4002 APB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
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4003 APBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler 16051 AXIA - Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra Lamothe
4005 APB Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson 16002 AXB - Cooper, All American, Bob Duby
4013 APB Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 16004 B Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
4014 AP Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi 16005 AXB Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16006 AXB - Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 17 16007 AXB Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
8022 APA EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Brown 16009 A8 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
8002 A8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire 16013 ™8 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
8003 AXB Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly Barnett
8004 AXB_ Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome 16030 A Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
8007 A8 Skve, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire 16032 AXB Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
8008 AXB Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson 16033 AXB Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
8009 AXB Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 16035 AXB Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
8010 AXB  Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito 16036 A% Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
8011 AXB Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke 16038 AXB Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
8012 AXB Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly 16039 #%® Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
8020 AXB Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson 16052 ~*® Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
8021 AXB Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny 16053 AXB \/ggas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
8024 AXB Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 16060 A8 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron
8025 AXB Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny 16016 APBBeamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
8014 A8 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon 16019 *" Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
8023 APB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers 16020 APB - Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
8027 A8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi 16021 AF8 Beulah, Collie, Joany White
16054 APB Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 13
12009 APA - Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 28
12001 A& Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20041 M9 Misty, Whippet, Dale Healy
12002 AXB. Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20065 AR | ayla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
12003 ™8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20069 A% Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
12004 AXB Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith 20050 APAEli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
12005 AXB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20005 AXB Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
12006 "8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 20007 " Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
DeVito 20008 AXB - Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
12008 AXB Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20010 AXB Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing
12025 AXB Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 20013 A8 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
12010 AJPB lI§|L’Jt;:1rZTl::ar;a;hetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle 20016 ™" Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Crajales
12011 *™ Navy Nova Scofia Duck ToIIin’g Retriever, Sue 20018 = " Cobalt, Ausiraan Shepherd, eland Perry
Barn étt ' 20042 AXB Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
12020 A8 Max, All American, Cheryl Brown 20044 AXB - Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
12021 APE Katch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen 20047 A8 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
20059 AXB - Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 26 20060 A8 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
16003  AXA Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry 20061 *® Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
16026 AXA Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas 20062 A% Bella, All American, Diana Schryver
16027 AXA -~ Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBois
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20063 AXIB

20075 AXIB
20021 AJPB
20022 AlPB

20023 AJPB
20025 AIPB

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell

20026 A8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

20027 APB Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

20064 APB - Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin

20080 APB Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 18

24003 MA- Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24030 AXA Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin

24001 AXB - Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24005 AXB Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24006 AXB " Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24007 AXB Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008 AXB - Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24009 AXB - Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24010 AXB Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

24011 AXB " Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24012 M8 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

24014 AXB - Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

24015 AXBMickey, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

24016 AXB - Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24021 AXB Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24022 M8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24032 AXB - Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24033 M8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1

26001 AXA Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

Judge: Sandra Moody

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8028 oA Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8029 OA Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia

8031 P

Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12026 oAV Amigo, Havanese, Nancy Ferguson

12019 0% Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Charron

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16023 A Spring, All American, Susan Houle

16014 0% Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8

20028 Ol Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

20037 OAV Paint, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Lefebvre

20066 OA " Kaida, Border Collie, Faith Stuart

20067 OAV Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre

20068 OA Pink, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20070 OAl Tesla, Collie, Melanie Robbins

20029 OF  Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

20054 O®  Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-Cota

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24017 oA Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey Westcott

24031 OAV Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1

26002 A Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Judge: Sandra Moody
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1

8030 NAP Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12027 NAB Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty Welch

12028 NAB - Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

12023 NAPWill, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo Farren

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16047 NAB - Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas

16055 NAP - Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20030 NA " Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher

20055 NAB Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy

20071 NA " Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20073 NAB - Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
20056 NAPQdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
20074 NAP Della, All American, Laurel Macy

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24027 NAJA Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins
24028 NAB Tweed, Gordon Setter, Martha Ciaschini
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